
MONTANA

O
R

E
G

O
N W

Y
O

M
IN

G

W
A

S
H

IN
G

T
O

N

UTAHNEVADA

CANADA

"

!.

!(

Mason Butte

vw95

QR3

QR3

QR128

£¤12

£¤95

£¤12
£¤12

£¤12£¤95

£¤95

GENESEE GREEN KNOB JULIAETTA
LENORE

LEWISTON

ORCHARDS

NORTH LAPWAI CULDESAC

NORTH
GIFFORD

SWEETWATER CULDESAC

SOUTH REUBENS

WAHA WINCHESTER

WEST WINCHESTER

EAST

FRYE POINT HOOVER POINT WESTLAKE

CLARKSTON

ASOTIN LEWISTON

ORCHARDS

SOUTH

CAPTAIN

JOHN RAPIDS

LIMEKILN

RAPIDS

Winchester

Lewiston

Sn
ake

River

Sn
ake

R
iv
er

Cl earw
ater

Rive r

W
A

S
H

I
N

G
T

O
N

As otin

C
re
ek

Lapw

a i Creek

P
o
tl
a
tc
h
R
iv
e
r

8

8

11A

11

46
°2

5'
0"

N
46

°2
0'

0"
N

46
°1

5'
0"

N
46

°1
0'

0"
N

116°35'0"W116°40'0"W116°45'0"W116°50'0"W116°55'0"W117°0'0"W117°5'0"W

0 3.5 71.75
Miles

Created: 11/29/2023

NOTE: This is a georeference PDF map. You can
use the Avenza PDF Maps app (avenza.com/pdf-
maps) to interact with the map to view your
location, record GPS tracks, add placemarks,
and find places.

Map is for general reference only. Public or
Private land designation is not an indication of
hunter access. Official boundary descriptions are
in the regulation publications and online at
https://idfg.idaho.gov
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